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ARE YOU  
WORTH  
YOUR WAGE?

SOME ELECTED OFFICIALS 
DON’T THINK YOU ARE.

•	 Governor Evers included restoring prevailing wage, PLA’s and ending “right to work”  

(for less), Wisconsin Republicans stripped away all pro-worker protections

•	 Governor Evers included penalties and increased enforcement on cheating construction 

contractors to help level the playing field that Wisconsin Republicans stripped away

•	 Governor Evers will be putting an additional $162 million to fix the damn roads

•	 86% of Wisconsinites will see a 15% income tax cut

•	 Governor Evers signed the largest tax cut in Wisconsin history

Prevailing wage laws are important to all workers and their families in Wisconsin. It 
levels the playing field for legitimate contractors. Are we going to let the cheaters win?

 

WHAT CAN YOU DO?

Visit myvote.wi.gov/en-us/ to register  
to vote and find your polling place. 



 

 

STATUS OF STATE PREVAILING WAGE LAWS (PWL) Strong/Avg PWL
Weak/No PWL
PWL Recently Threatened
PWL Currently Under Attack

City/State
Louisiana
Mississippi
Arkansas
Alabama
Tennessee
Florida
Columbus, OH
Youngstown, OH
Cleveland, OH
Pittsburgh, PA
St. Louis, MO
Texas
New York
Minneapolis, MN
Iowa
Chicago, IL
Philadelphia, PA
San Francisco, CA
Milwaukee, WI

GLAZIER WAGES BY STATE

Check Rate
$22.10 
$19.90 
$20.10 
$20.05 
$21.00 
$21.70 
$25.50 
$25.76 
$30.50 
$32.61 
$38.45 
$23.00 
$44.70 
$45.73 
$25.32 
$48.75
$46.09
$54.77
$40.00 

Total Package
$28.19 
$29.86 
$27.20 
$29.77 
$28.48 
$29.22
$39.75 
$42.24
$47.50
$59.80 
$60.85 
$31.14 
$86.09 
$69.34 
$41.83
 $90.27
$81.70
$86.95
$64.94 

City/State
Louisiana
Mississippi
Arkansas
Alabama
Tennessee
Chicago, IL
Peoria, IL
Minneapolis, MN
Fargo, ND
Lafayette, IN
Detroit, MI
San Fransisco, CA
Reno, NV
Sacramento, CA
Iowa
Pittsburgh, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Madison, WI
Milwaukee, WI

PAINTER/FINISHER WAGES BY STATE

Check Rate
$17.80
$17.49 
$17.95 
$17.85 
$18.10 
$50.30 
$36.85 
$40.48 
$24.85 
$25.00 
$28.06 
$49.99 
$33.15 
$37.03 
$25.32 
$29.15
$41.99
$35.98
$37.40 

Total Package
$23.89 
$27.45 
$25.05 
$27.57 
$26.58 
$82.05
$39.75 
$66.97
$47.50
$49.35 
$60.85 
$76.95
$47.79
$59.32
$41.83
$51.04
$77.60
$55.09
$62.20


