ARE YOU WAGE?



SOME ELECTED OFFICIALS DON'T THINK YOU ARE.

- Governor Evers included restoring prevailing wage, PLA's and ending "right to work" (for less), Wisconsin Republicans stripped away all pro-worker protections
- Governor Evers included penalties and increased enforcement on cheating construction contractors to help level the playing field that Wisconsin Republicans stripped away
- · Governor Evers will be putting an additional \$162 million to fix the damn roads
- 86% of Wisconsinites will see a 15% income tax cut
- Governor Evers signed the largest tax cut in Wisconsin history

Prevailing wage laws are important to all workers and their families in Wisconsin. It levels the playing field for legitimate contractors. Are we going to let the cheaters win?

WHAT CAN YOU DO?

Visit myvote.wi.gov/en-us/ to register to vote and find your polling place.



www.iupatdc7.com

STATUS OF STATE PREVAILING WAGE LAWS (PWL) Strong/Avg PWL Weak/No PWL PWL Recently Threatened PWL Currently Under Attack IDAHO UTAH COLORADO KANSAS MISSOURI TENNESSEE OKLAHOMA ARKANSAS ARIZONA NEW MEXICO TEXAS

GLAZIER WAGES BY STATE

City/State	Check Rate	Total Package
Louisiana	\$22.10	\$28.19
Mississippi	\$19.90	\$29.86
Arkansas	\$20.10	\$27.20
Alabama	\$20.05	\$29.77
Tennessee	\$21.00	\$28.48
Florida	\$21.70	\$29.22
Columbus, OH	\$25.50	\$39.75
Youngstown, OH	\$25.76	\$42.24
Cleveland, OH	\$30.50	\$47.50
Pittsburgh, PA	\$32.61	\$59.80
St. Louis, MO	\$38.45	\$60.85
Texas	\$23.00	\$31.14
New York	\$44.70	\$86.09
Minneapolis, MN	\$45.73	\$69.34
Iowa	\$25.32	\$41.83
Chicago, IL	\$48.75	\$90.27
Philadelphia, PA	\$46.09	\$81.70
San Francisco, CA	\$54.77	\$86.95
Milwaukee, WI	\$40.00	\$64.94

PAINTER/FINISHER WAGES BY STATE

Check Rate	Total Package
\$17.80	\$23.89
\$17.49	\$27.45
\$17.95	\$25.05
\$17.85	\$27.57
\$18.10	\$26.58
\$50.30	\$82.05
\$36.85	\$39.75
\$40.48	\$66.97
\$24.85	\$47.50
\$25.00	\$49.35
\$28.06	\$60.85
\$49.99	\$76.95
\$33.15	\$47.79
\$37.03	\$59.32
\$25.32	\$41.83
\$29.15	\$51.04
\$41.99	\$77.60
\$35.98	\$55.09
\$37.40	\$62.20
	\$17.80 \$17.49 \$17.95 \$17.85 \$18.10 \$50.30 \$36.85 \$40.48 \$24.85 \$25.00 \$28.06 \$49.99 \$33.15 \$37.03 \$25.32 \$29.15 \$41.99 \$35.98